Copper And Rawhide Hammers

Size

s WN P>

Replaceable Copper Faces

Size

OB WNE >

Model

208
210
212
214
216
222

© Of Face
(mm)

25

32

38

44

50

70

Number

308C
310C
312C
314C
316C
322C

(in)
1%
12
1%

2%

Weight
(gm)
400
725
1070
1650
2500
5150

Order Code

138-1066
559-325
559-337
138-1067
138-1068
138-1125

Order Code

138-1074
559-349

138-1075
138-1077
138-1078
138-1132

Price Each

Price Each

Malleable iron head fitted with one face of pure
copper, the other rawhide. Both faces are re-
placeable when worn. An ideal dual purpose
hammer.

495011



